Managed PoE Switch
• IEEE 802.3af/at/bt PoE Standard, without
damaging not-PoE devices.
• Advanced PoE management functions : PoE
output setting, Smart PoE, PoE scheduling and
PoE Budget Management.
• Priority system for PoE Port, it will supply power
to the high priority level port first when the

To avoid damage to the equipment and personal injury caused by improper use, please observe the
following precautions:
Order Information
Precautions
For more information about Fiberroad PoE Network Switch series products,
Visit https://www.fiberroad.com or contact your local account representative.
For more information
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Fiberroad has made all effects to ensure the
accuracy of the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty. Visit our
website for the most up-to-date product information
Model
Number
10/100/1000Base-T(X),
RJ45
Gigabit Combo
Port
Optical Port
Connector Option
PoE Standard Input Voltage Operating Temp.
FR-5M3416 16 4 LC — 90-264VAC 0 to +50℃
FR-5M3416P 16 4 LC IEEE802.3af/at 90-264VAC 0 to +50℃
FR-5M3416BT 16 4 LC IEEE802.3af/at/bt 90-264VAC 0 to +50℃
FR-5M3424 24 4 LC — 90-264VAC 0 to +50℃
FR-5M3424P 24 4 LC IEEE802.3af/at 90-264VAC 0 to +50℃
FR-5M3424BT 24 4 LC IEEE802.3af/at/bt 90-264VAC 0 to +50℃